
Berwyn Heights 10 & Under Girls Softball

2002 Schedule

Please let your coach know as early as possible any dates that you will miss. This will
allow us to reschedule games and avoid forfeits that cost the club $75 each.

Date Time Opponent

Fri. May 10 8:15 pm KLM at C. Dukes #3

Sat. May 11 9:00 am College Park at BH Sports Park

Mon. May 13 6:30 pm South Bowie at Black Sox #2

Fri. May 17 6:30 pm Marlboro at BH Sports Park

Mon. May 20 6:30 pm Cheverly at BH Sports Park

Sat. Jun 01 10:00 am Beltsville at Beltsville #3

Mon. Jun 03 6:30 pm Clinton at BH Sports Park

Fri. Jun 07 6:30 pm KLM at BH Sports Park

Mon. Jun 10 6:30 pm College Park at Duvall Field

Mon. Jun 17 6:30 pm Marlboro at Black Sox #2

Fri. Jun 21 6:30 pm Cheverly at Fletcher’s Field #1

Mon. Jun 24 6:30 pm Beltsville at BH Sports Park

Wed. Jun 26 8:15 pm South Bowie at Black Sox #2

3


